PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 8625
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V.8625
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Gallium Nitride Materials
and Devices VIII
Jen-Inn Chyi
Yasushi Nanishi

fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the
 same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit
CID article numbering system in which:
  The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
  The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID Number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the
first page, and an abbreviated version on subsequent pages. Numbers in the index correspond to
the last two digits of the six-digit CID Number.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 8625  862501-2
  Contents
 xi Conference Committee
 xv Introduction
 xvii Group IV photonics for the mid infrared (Plenary Paper) [8629-1]
  R. Soref, The Univ. of Massachusetts at Boston (United States)
 xxxiii Light in a twist: optical angular momentum (Plenary Paper) [8637-2]
  M. J. Padgett, Univ. of Glasgow (United Kingdom)
 SESSION 1 GROWTH I
 8625 02 Application of DERI method to InN/InGaN MQW, thick InGaN and InGaN/InGaN MQW
structure growth (Invited Paper) [8625-1]
  T. Yamaguchi, Kogakuin Univ. (Japan); K. Wang, T. Araki, Ritsumeikan Univ. (Japan);
  T. Honda, Kogakuin Univ. (Japan); E. Yoon, Seoul National Univ. (Korea, Republic of);
  Y. Nanishi, Ritsumeikan Univ. (Japan) and Seoul National Univ. (Korea, Republic of)
 8625 03 Semipolar GaN growth on patterned sapphire substrates by hydride vapor phase epitaxy
(Invited Paper) [8625-2]
  K. Yamane, N. Okada, H. Furuya, K. Tadatomo, Yamaguchi Univ. (Japan)
 SESSION 2 GROWTH II
 8625 07 Effect of internally focused laser processing of sapphire substrate on bowing management
for III-nitride epitaxy (Invited Paper) [8625-6]
  H. Aida, Namiki Precision Jewel Co., Ltd. (Japan); H. Hoshino, DISCO HI-TEC EUROPE GmbH
(Germany); H. Takeda, Namiki Precision Jewel Co., Ltd. (Japan); C. Aikawa, DISCO Corp.
(Japan); N. Aota, Namiki Precision Jewel Co., Ltd. (Japan); K. Honjo, DISCO Corp. (Japan)
 8625 09 Role and influence of impurities on GaN crystal grown from liquid solution under high
nitrogen pressure in multi-feed-seed configuration [8625-8]
  M. Boćkowski, B. Lucznik, T. Sochacki, M. Amilusik, Institute of High Pressure Physics (Poland)
and TopGaN Sp. z o.o. (Poland); E. Litwin-Staszewska, R. Piotrzkowski, I. Grzegory, Institute of
High Pressure Physics (Poland)
 8625 0B HVPE-GaN growth on ammonothermal GaN crystals [8625-10]
  T. Sochacki, M. Amilusik, B. Lucznik, M. Boćkowski, Institute of High Pressure Physics (Poland)
and TopGaN Sp. z o.o. (Poland); J. L. Weyher, G. Nowak, B. Sadovyi, G. Kamler, I. Grzegory,
Institute of High Pressure Physics (Poland); R. Kucharski, M. Zajac, R. Doradzinski, R. Dwilinski,
Ammono S.A. (Poland)
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 8625  862501-3
 SESSION 3 DOPING
 8625 0D The source of holes in p-type InxGa1-xN films [8625-12]
  M. E. Zvanut, W. R. Willoughby, Univ. of Alabama at Birmingham (United States);
  D. D. Koleske, Sandia National Labs. (United States)
 SESSION 4 MATERIAL CHARACTERIZATION